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Section 1 - Office o f  Comnission unrk 

Docket No. 070488-TI Date Docketed: 07/24/2002 Ti t le :  Conpliance investigation of I X C  Registration No. TK016. issued 
t o  RBI Services Group, LLC. fo r  apparent f i rs t - t ime violat ion 
o f  Section 364.336. F.S. 

Conpany: R B I  Services Group, LLC 

Of f i c la l  F i l i ng  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

I FPSC, CLK - CORRESPONDENCE I 

DISTRIBUTION: 
Expi ration: I 

Referred to: ADM CLK (CMP) ECR CCL P I F  RCA SCR SCA 
PO" indicates OW) 1 x 1  1 x 1  1 x 1  I 1 x 1  1 

Section 2 - OPR Comletes and returns t o  CLK i n  10 workdays. T i m  Sc hedule 
Proaram Module Al8Ca): A10 UARNING: THIS SCHEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PUNNING DGUWENT 

I T  IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO R E V I S I W .  
Staff Assianments FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORM SECTIW:(SSOI 413-6770 

OPR Staff 

Staff Counsel 

m 

I I Current revision leve l  
Due Dates 

Previous Current 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8 .  
9. 

10. 
11. 

.-I z: 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 

Ret-nded assianments for hearina 
and/or deciding th i s  case: 

Ful l  Cofmnission - Connn'ssion Panel - 
Hearing Examiner- Staf f  - 
Date f i led  w i t h  CLK: 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 
Staff Counsel 

~. ~ 

30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38.  
39. 
I n  

I I I 
I I I 

I I I 

- Hearing Officer(s) 
Comi ssioners 1 Hrg 1 S t a f f  1 

Exam 
ALL I ED I CT 1 M I AG I SK 

I I I I I I I 

Prehearin Officer 
Conmi ss i  oners 

1 J I I I 
Where panels are assigned the senior Conmissioner i s  Panel Chairman: 
the identical panel decides the case. 
Where one Comnissioner. a Hearing Examiner or a Staf f  Meder i s  
assigned the f u l l  Cmiss ion  decides the case. 

Approved: 
Date: 

PSC/CLKOlS-C (Rev. 04/07) * COMPLETED EVENTS 
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Current CASR revision leve l  

Docket No.070488-TI Date Docketed: 07/24/2007 T i t le :  Compliance investigation of I X C  Registration No. TK016, issued 

Company: R B I  Services Group, LLC 

t o  MBI Services Group, LLC, fo r  apparent f i r s t - t ime v io la t ion 
of Section 364.336, F.S. 

Cmiss ioners Hrg Staf f  
Exam 

ALL I ED I CT I RM I AG I SK 

X 

Off ic ia l  F i l i ng  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Conmissioners ADR 

ED [ CT I RM 1 AG I SK 

X 

Expi rat ion: 

Referred to: ADM CLK (CMP) ECR GCL P I F  RCA SCR SGA 
("0" indicates OPR) 1 x 1  1 x 1  1 x 1  I I I I 

Section 2 - OPR Comletes and returns t o  CLK i n  10 workdays. 
Proaram Wdule AlS(a); A10 WARNING: THIS SWEDULE I S  AN INTERNAL PUNNING DOCUMENT 

Time Schedule 

I T  I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770 Staff Assiannents 

OPR Staf f  
Due Dates 

Previous Current 

Staf f  Counsel 

OCRs 

V McKa H: 

Recomnded assiqnments for hearinq 30. 
and/or decidins t h i s  case: 31. 

32. 
Fu l l  Conmission - Conmission Panel - 33. 
Hearing Examiner- Staf f  34. 

35. 
36. -- Date f i l e d  with CLK: 

I n i t i a l s  OPR 
Staf f  Counsel 39. 

I I 

I I 

I I 

I I I 

140. I I I 
Section 3 - Chairman ComDletes Assignments are as follows: 


